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Faculty Fellows 

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 
The Texas A&M University System 

(Faculty Fellow - One-time $4,000 cash award) 
(Senior Faculty Fellow - One time $5,000 cash award) 

 
 
1998  L. Garry Adams, Professor, Department of Veterinary Pathobiology, Texas A&M University 
 Thomas O. Baldwin, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 Lloyd R. Hossner, Professor, Department of Soil and Crop Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Ronald D. Randel, Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension  
      Center at Overton 
 George L. Teetes, Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University 
 S. Bradleigh Vinson, Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University 
 James R. Wild, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 Larry P. Wilding, Professor, Department of Soil and Crop Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 
1999  John R. Gold, Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Ryland F. Young, III, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 John L. Crompton, Professor, Dept. of Recreation, Park and Tourism Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Robert S. Chapkin, Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
 Lloyd W. Rooney, Professor, Department of Soil and Crop Sciences, Texas A&M University 
  
2000  Gary R. Acuff, Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
 Paul F. Fitzpatrick, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 Addison L. Lawrence, Professor, Port Aransas Mariculture Laboratory 
 Guoyao Wu, Associate Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
 Linda A. Guarino, Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University 
 James W. Richardson, Professor, Department of Agricultural Economics, Texas A&M University 
 
2001  Timothy D. Phillips, Professor, Department of Veterinary Anatomy and Public Health, Texas A&M University 

Mark E. Westhusin, Associate Professor, Department of Veterinary Physiology and Pharmacology,    
      Texas A&M University 
  Suresh Pillai, Associate Professor, Department of Poultry Science, Texas A&M University 
 
2002  L. Wayne Greene, Professor, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Amarillo 
 Steven C. Ricke, Associate Professor, Department of Poultry Science, Texas A&M University 
 Stephen W. Fuller, Professor, Department of Agricultural Economics, Texas A&M University 
 Thomas W. Boutton, Professor, Department of Ecosystem Science and Management, Texas A&M University 
 
2003  James Reinert, Professor, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Dallas 
 Gary Williams, Professor, Texas A&M AgriLife Research Station at Beeville 
 David Giedroc, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 
2004  M.C. Engelke, Professor, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Dallas 

Thomas A. Ficht, Professor, Department of Veterinary Pathobiology, Texas A&M University 
Frank M. Hons, Professor, Department of Soil and Crop Sciences, Texas A&M University 
Jimmy T. Keeton, Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
Dorothy Elaine Shippen, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
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2005  Delbert M. Gatlin III, Professor and TAMU Faculty Fellow, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences,  
      Texas A&M University 

Rodney L. Honeycutt, Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
Bruce A. McCarl, Regents Professor, Department of Agricultural Economics, Texas A&M University 
Rosana G. Moreira, Professor, Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering, Texas A&M University 
Patricia Victoria Pietrantonio, Associate Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University 

 
2006  Fred T. Davies, Jr., Professor, Department of Horticultural Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Rodolfo M. Nayga, Professor, Department of Agricultural Economics, Texas A&M University 

Charles M. Rush, Professor, Department of Plant Pathology and Microbiology, Texas A&M University  
     and Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Amarillo 

 Nova J. Silvy, Regents Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 
2007 Bhanu Chowdhary, Professor, Department of Veterinary Integrative Biosciences, Texas A&M University 
 Thomas E. Spencer, Associate Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
 Kirk O. Winemiller, Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 
2008 George D. Di Giovanni, Professor, Department of Plant Pathology and Microbiology, Texas A&M University 
      and Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at El Paso 
 Bhimanagouda S. Patil, Professor, Department of Horticultural Sciences, Texas A&M University 

James F. Petrick, Associate Professor, Department of Recreation, Park and Tourism Sciences, Texas A&M 
                   University 
 
2009 Theodore H. Friend, Professor, Department of Animal Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Gerard Kyle, Associate Professor, Department of Recreation, Park and Tourism Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Megha N. Parajulee, Associate Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University and 
      Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Lubbock 
 
2010 Micky D. Eubanks, Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University 
 William L. Rooney, Professor, Department of Soil and Crop Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 
2011 Binayak P. Mohanty, Professor, Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering, Texas A&M University 
 
2012 David Briske, Professor, Department of Ecosystem Science and Management, Texas A&M University 
 Thomas H. Welsh, Jr., Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
 
2013 James P. Muir, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Stephenville 
 C. Wayne Smith, Department of Soil and Crop Sciences 
 
2014 Raghavan Srinivasan, Professor, Department of Ecosystem Science and Management 
 Stephen B. Smith, Regents Professor, Department of Animal Science 
 
2015 Sergio Capareda, Associate Professor, Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering 
 Jackie Rudd, Professor, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Amarillo 
 Chaodong Wu, Associate Professor, Department of Nutrition and Food Science 
 
2016 Jeffery Tomberlin, Associate Professor, Department of Entomology 
 Luis Tedeschi, Professor, Department of Animal Science 
 
 
 SENIOR FACULTY FELLOWS    
 
2004  Ronald D. Randel, Professor, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center at Overton  
 
2005   S. Bradleigh Vinson, Professor, Department of Entomology, Texas A&M University 
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John Crompton, Distinguished Professor, Department of Recreation, Park and Tourism Sciences,  
      Texas A&M University 

James W. Richardson, Regents Professor, Department of Agricultural Economics, Texas A&M University 
 
2006  Robert Chapkin, Professor, Department of Nutrition and Food Science, Texas A&M University 
 Paul Fitzpatrick, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 Addison Lee Lawrence, Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 
2007 John R. Gold, Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 Timothy D. Phillips, Professor, Department of Veterinary Integrative Biosciences, Texas A&M University 
 
2008 Guoyao Wu, Professor, Department of Animal Science, Texas A&M University 
 
2009 Thomas W. Boutton, Regents Professor, Department of Ecosystem Science and Management,  
      Texas A&M University 
 
2010 None 
 
2011 Dr. Delbert M. Gatlin, III, Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 

Dr. Bruce A. McCarl, Distinguished Professor and Regents Professor, Department of Agricultural Economics,  
     Texas A&M University 
Dr. Dorothy E. Shippen, Professor, Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Texas A&M University 
 

2012 Dr. Charles M. Rush, Professor and Regents Fellow, Texas A&M AgriLife Research and Extension Center  
      at Amarillo 
 Dr. Nova Silvy, Regents Professor, Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences, Texas A&M University 
 
2013 Dr. Thomas A. Ficht, College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences/Texas A&M AgriLife Research 
 
2014 None 
 
2015  None 
 
2016 None 
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